

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2217 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.05.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue for the official respondents is present. Learned counsel for the unofficial respondents appeared virtually. Post the matter on 20.06.2024. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BMS	