

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2217 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11	18.02.2026	<u>TRR, J:</u> Unofficial respondent filed counter <i>vide</i> USR No.25060 of 2023 on 09.03.2023. Office is directed to verify and place the counter in the bundle. List the matter after (01) week. SSA <u>TRR, J</u>	

