

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.2217 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	25.02.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The respondent No.4-Tahsildar has issued two endorsements, which are contrary to each other. Assailing the same, the present writ petition is filed besides other grounds. The respondent No.4 is directed to clarify, whether he has issued two endorsements dated 19.11.2022 and 21.01.2023, on the next date of hearing. List the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--